
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 26.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 S.K.ROUT 34134/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2191/2025 10 
 

C 
   

2 A.B.MALLICK 34136/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2139/2025 10 
 

C 
   

3 J.K.MAJHI 34138/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/14571/2024 10 
 

C 
   

4 GR PATRA 34142/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/1621/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 B BEHERA 34145/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2217/2025 10 
 

C 
   

6 D.SWAIN 34146/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4364/2025 10 
 

C 
   

7 RK MALLICK 34147/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/8170/2024 10 
 

C 
   

8 N.MALLICK 34148/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3198/2025 10 
 

C 
   

9 L.ACHARI 34150/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2039/2025 10 
 

C 
   

10 T.K.J.SAMANTA 34153/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/14601/2024 10 
 

C 
   

11 GR PATRA 34159/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2251/2025 10 
 

C 
   

12 A.SAHOO 34161/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2028/2025 10 
 

C 
   

13 S.C.BISWAL 34163/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2037/2025 10 
 

C 
   

14 J KAMILA 34168/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4426/2025 10 
 

C 
   

15 A.SAHOO 34169/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2042/2025 10 
 

C 
   

16 G.R.PATRA 34172/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4433/2025 10 
 

C 
   

17 R. C. MUDULI 34184/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/7674/2025 10 
 

C 
   

18 S. DAS 34187/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/1629/2022 7 

53.00,3*53 

SENT TO 

XEROX 

U 
   

19 S. DAS 34188/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/1628/2022 7 

53.00,3*53 

SENT TO 

XEROX 

U 
   

20 S. DAS 34189/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/2969/2024 7 

32.00,32*3 

download 

copy 

U 
   

21 DEBASIS SWAIN 34215/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4487/2025 10 
 

C 
   

22 DEBASIS SWAIN 34220/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4147/2025 10 
 

C 
   

23 P.N.NAYAK 34225/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4460/2025 10 
 

C 
   

24 G.R.PATRA 34226/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4457/2025 10 
 

C 
   

25 G.JAYSINGH 34231/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4417/2025 10 
 

C 
   

26 K.K.NATH 34233/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4498/2025 10 
 

C 
   

27 A.K.NAYAK 34235/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4507/2025 10 
 

C 
   

28 J.RATH 34240/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4504/2025 10 
 

C 
   



29 A.P.SAHOO 34245/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4470/2025 10 
 

C 
   

30 G.JAYSINGH 34248/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4479/2025 10 
 

C 
   

31 A T NAYAK 34249/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/5638/2022 10 
 

C 
   

32 M.MOHANTY 34250/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4482/2025 7 
 

U 
   

33 P K ROUTRAY 34252/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/54/2022 10 
 

C 
   

34 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
34255/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/54/2022 10 

 
C 

   

35 G.R.PATRA 34257/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4490/2025 10 
 

C 
   

36 KHITISH 34258/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4494/2025 10 
 

C 
   

37 N.BISWAL 34260/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4499/2025 10 
 

C 
   

38 M S HASAN 34263/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2425/2025 10 
 

C 
   

39 A PATTANAIK 34273/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2428/2025 10 
 

C 
   

40 PK PRADHAN 34280/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2431/2025 10 
 

C 
   

41 SARADA NAYAK 34282/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/6479/2025 10 
 

C 
   

42 
NETRANANDA 

BISWAL 
34283/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/9766/2025 10 

 
C 

   

43 
GIRISH KUMAR 

SUNDARAY 
34285/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10526/2025 10 

 
C 

   

44 RAHUL SETHI 34286/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMP/310/2025 10 
 

C 
   

45 
N. K. 

SATAPATHY 
34288/2025 26.04.2025 FAO/116/2025 10 

 
C 

   

46 
N. K. 

SATAPATHY 
34289/2025 26.04.2025 FAO/168/2025 10 

 
C 

   

47 
NIRMAL KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
34290/2025 26.04.2025 FAO/169/2025 10 

 
C 

   

48 
NIRMAL KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
34291/2025 26.04.2025 FAO/163/2025 10 

 
C 

   

49 
AMIYA KUMAR 

SWAIN 
34292/2025 26.04.2025 CONTC/7872/2024 10 

 
C 

   

50 
PRADIPTA 

KUMAR MOHANTY 
34294/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/1433/2024 10 

 
C 

   

51 P. K. SWAIN 34295/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/984/2024 10 
 

C 
   

52 G. C. BARIK 34296/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/433/2025 10 
 

C 
   

53 
DEBI PRASAD 

DASH 
34297/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/36/2025 10 

 
C 

   

54 SARADA NAYAK 34298/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/402/2025 10 
 

C 
   

55 
BISWA BHUSAN 

MISHRA 
34300/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/1082/2024 10 

 
C 

   

56 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

JENA 
34303/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/1040/2024 10 

 
C 

   

57 MD MOKIM 34304/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/10999/2022 10 
 

C 
   

58 GR PATRA 34321/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/1652/2025 10 
 

C 
   

59 AK SWAIN 34322/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3158/2025 10 
 

C 
   

60 AB MALLICK 34323/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3752/2025 10 
 

C 
   

61 D SWAIN 34324/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4073/2025 10 
 

C 
   

62 SS PATI 34325/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4148/2025 10 
 

C 
   

63 G JAYASINGH 34326/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4228/2025 10 
 

C 
   



64 M MOHANTY 34327/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4394/2025 10 
 

C 
   

65 MK SWAIN 34331/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4459/2025 10 
 

C 
   

66 MN MOHANTY 34332/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4403/2025 10 
 

C 
   

67 HK DASH 34333/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3698/2025 10 
 

C 
   

68 J KAMILA 34334/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3609/2025 10 
 

C 
   

69 A PATI 34337/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2224/2025 10 
 

C 
   

70 A PATI 34338/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2223/2025 10 
 

C 
   

71 A PATI 34339/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2211/2025 10 
 

C 
   

72 A PATI 34341/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/2051/2025 10 
 

C 
   

73 A PATI 34342/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/1586/2025 10 
 

C 
   

74 A.PATI 34343/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/7567/2021 7 
 

U 
   

75 BK DAS 34347/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/4456/2025 10 
 

C 
   

76 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
34349/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10702/2025 7 

 
U 

   

77 JR SAHOO 34350/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/14753/2024 10 
 

C 
   

78 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 
34351/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/240/2025 7 

 
U 

   

79 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
34352/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10700/2025 7 

 
U 

   

80 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 
34354/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10957/2025 7 

 
U 

   

81 P. K. JENA 34355/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMP/1329/2019 7 
 

U 
   

82 J. D. MUDULI 34357/2025 26.04.2025 MSA/13/2025 7 
 

U 
   

83 J. D. MUDULI 34359/2025 26.04.2025 MSA/15/2025 7 
 

U 
   

84 P. K. SWAIN 34360/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/11051/2025 7 
 

U 
   

85 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
34361/2025 26.04.2025 MATA/307/2024 7 

 
U 

   

86 S. K. BISWAL 34362/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/25518/2019 7 
 

U 
   

87 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
34364/2025 26.04.2025 RSA/223/2022 7 

 
U 

   

88 BASUDEV BARIK 34373/2025 26.04.2025 WA/768/2024 10 
 

C 
   

89 M NAYAK 34374/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/5872/2025 10 
 

C 
   

90 B.S.SWAIN 34380/2025 26.04.2025 CRLA/452/2022 10 
 

C 
   

91 B.S.SWAIN 34382/2025 26.04.2025 CRLA/474/2022 10 
 

C 
   

92 P.K.JENA 34383/2025 26.04.2025 FAO/847/2018 10 
 

C 
   

93 S.K.SAHOO 34384/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/283/2019 10 
 

C 
   

94 B.R.SENAPATI 34385/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/283/2019 10 
 

C 
   

95 C.R.NAYAK 34386/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/204/2022 10 
 

C 
   

96 A.K.DAS 34387/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/204/2022 10 
 

C 
   

97 A.K.BARIK 34388/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/507/2022 10 
 

C 
   

98 B.R.SENAPATI 34389/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/507/2022 10 
 

C 
   

99 P.K.PARIDA 34390/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/24/2024 10 
 

C 
   

100 J.DEHURY 34391/2025 26.04.2025 MACA/24/2024 10 
 

C 
   

101 K.C.PANDA 34392/2025 26.04.2025 CONTC/189/2025 10 
 

C 
   

102 A.K.NAYAK 34393/2025 26.04.2025 CONTC/371/2025 10 
 

C 
   



103 G.JAYASINGH 34394/2025 26.04.2025 CONTC/359/2025 10 
 

C 
   

104 A.T.NAYAK 34395/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10587/2025 10 
 

C 
   

105 P.K.JENA 34396/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10945/2025 10 
 

C 
   

106 B.R.SENAPATI 34397/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/11010/2025 10 
 

C 
   

107 SARAT DASH 34398/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/8700/2025 10 
 

C 
   

108 B.R.SENAPATI 34399/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/11013/2025 10 
 

C 
   

109 
VIVASWAT 

MOHAPATRA 
34400/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/8146/2025 10 

 
C 

   

110 SARADA NAYAK 34401/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/10473/2025 10 
 

C 
   

111 PK JENA 34405/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/13143/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 RK MALLICK 34407/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/11658/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 BK PANDA 34411/2025 26.04.2025 CMP/457/2025 10 
 

C 
   

114 HK PATRA 34413/2025 26.04.2025 MATA/184/2023 7 
 

U 
   

115 HK PATRA 34414/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/13622/2015 7 
 

U 
   

116 HK PATRA 34415/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/13621/2015 7 
 

U 
   

117 HK PATRA 34417/2025 26.04.2025 CRLA/490/2019 7 
 

U 
   

118 PK SWAIN 34418/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/32618/2023 7 
 

U 
   

119 S BARIK 34419/2025 26.04.2025 TRP(C)/189/2023 7 
 

U 
   

120 PK MISHRA 34420/2025 26.04.2025 OJC/3758/1992 7 
 

U 
   

121 M. R. SAHOO 34422/2025 26.04.2025 RSA/487/2024 10 
 

C 
   

122 B. DAS 34423/2025 26.04.2025 RSA/487/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 P. K. LENKA 34424/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/4858/2022 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1161 

     

N I C 

 


